
 

   Summer Reading 2023 
 Find Your Voice! 

 

 

Everything is free for all kiddos up to 4th Grade (just completed) 
 

Programs run June through August 2023 
 

Individual programs at Milford Memorial Library & joint programs with 
Spirit Lake Public Library & Arnolds Park Library 
 

Contact Miss Becca (712) 338-4643, beccas@milford.lib.ia.us 

 
 

MML Reading Activity Bookmark 
 

Located at MML & our library’s website (milford.lib.ia.us) 
 

Earn small prizes, completion prize, large prize drawing entry,  
and End Celebration ticket through various challenges 
 

Deadlines: Bouncelandia Ticket= Fri., July 14 & All Prizes= Fri., August 4 
 

 

Milford Memorial Library 

 

Wonderful Summer Donators 
 

Alliant Energy, Arnolds Park Amusement Park, Bedell Family YMCA, Black Hills Energy, 
Bridges Bay, Casey’s General Store, Clay County Fair, Dannatt’s Rentals, Dairy Queen (Milford), 
Edward Jones, Erpelding, Voight & Co., Farmers Savings Bank, Ingwersen Family Chiropractic, LLC,  
Iowa Lakes Electric Cooperative, Jensen Real Estate, Kwik Trip, L&D Upholstery Shop, LLC,  
Moms & Tots (Milford), Northwest Bank, Northwest Iowa Sprinkler, Pizza Ranch (Spirit Lake), Polaris,  
Subway, The State Bank (Spirit Lake), The Three Sons, United Community Bank, Upkeep, Walmart,  
4 Evergreen Landscaping & Design, 966 Industries 



 

 

 

 

 

MML Program (All located at MML) Date Time Extra 

Minds in Motion (sensory play) June 5, 12, 19, 26, & July 10 3:00 p.m. Every Monday 

Building Bookworms (storytime) Thurs., June 8 10:30 a.m. Kindermusik 

Building Bookworms (storytime) Wed., June 21 1:30 p.m. 
ISU 4-H & Youth 
Dickinson County 

Building Bookworms (storytime) Thurs., June 29 10:30 a.m. Watch Out World 
Craft: superhero essentials 

Building Bookworms (storytime) Thurs., July 6 10:30 a.m. 
Pearson Lakes 

Art Center 

Building Bookworms (storytime) Thurs., July 13 10:30 a.m. Me, Myself, & I 
Craft: express yourself poster 

Read with Miss Becca (individual reading) Aug. 1 - 18  Set up days & times 

Joint Program Date Time Location Extra 

Kick Off Celebration (Trolls) Thurs., June 1 
10:30 a.m. & 
1:30 p.m. 

Milford 
Pioneer Theatre 

2 nonperishables= 
1 free popcorn 

Curt Strutz (dinosaurs) Wed., June 7 
10:00 a.m. & 
2:00 p.m. 

Pearson Lakes 
Art Center 

 

Iowa PBS STEAM Stations Mon., June 12 
10:00 a.m. & 
1:00 p.m. 

Central Park  

RAD Zoo (animals) Thurs., June 15 
10:30 a.m. & 
1:00 p.m. 

Pearson Lakes 
Art Center 

 

Will Stuck (little bit of everything) Mon., June 19 
10:00 a.m. & 
7:00 p.m. 

Pearson Lakes 
Art Center 

Workshop @ 1:00 p.m. 
(registration required @ SL) 

MUSH with Noggin, the 
Iditarod Sled Dog! 

Tues., June 20 7:00 p.m. 
Milford  

Community Center 
 

Jonathan May (magician) Mon., June 26 
10:00 a.m. & 
7:00 p.m. 

Pearson Lakes 
Art Center 

Workshop @ 11:00 a.m. 
(registration required @ SL) 

Bilingual Storytime 
(Martin & Stephanie Mendez) 

Wed., June 28 10:00 a.m. Central Park  

Tim Read (cartoonist) Wed., July 12 
10:00 a.m. & 
2:00 p.m. 

Pearson Lakes 
Art Center 

 

End Celebration Sun., July 16 
11:00 a.m. to 
2:00 p.m. 

Bouncelandia 
Signed form & 

completion ticket 

 

Joint Library Programs 


